Professional 17” 10-Color Inkjet Printer for Proofing
Sales Reference Guide v1.1
SureColor® P5000CE
plus SpectroProofer
Designed for Proofing
Be Color Critical
Designed to set the benchmark for professional imaging
excellence on the desktop, the Epson SureColor®

• Broad support from Proofing Software RIP and Digital Front End developers worldwide
14
Consumables and Ordering Information
SureColor P5000CE Plus SpectroProofer
Description Part Number
SureColor P5000CEF plus SpectroProofer SCP5000CESP
Replacement Ink Maintenance Tank T619000
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C12C815351
Cleaning Sheet (Pack of 5) C13S00045
Additional 2” / 3” Roll Media Spindle C12C811251
Replacement BorderFree Maintenance Tank T619100
P5000CE  Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Service Plan EPPP5000S1
P5000CE Additional 2-Year Epson Preferred Plus Service Plan EPPP5000S2
P5000CE Additional 4-Year Epson Preferred Plus Service Plan EPPP5000S4
SpectroProofer Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Plan EPPSP17E1
SpectroProofer Additional 2-year Epson Preferred Plus Plan EPPSP17E2
15
Ink Cartridge Ordering Information
SureColor P5000CE Plus SpectroProofer
Ink Cartridge SKU
UltraChrome HDX Photo Black T913100
UltraChrome HDX Cyan T913200
UltraChrome HDX Vivid Magenta T913300
UltraChrome HDX Yellow T913400
UltraChrome HDX Light Cyan T913500
UltraChrome HDX Vivid Light Magenta T913600
UltraChrome HDX Light Black T913700
UltraChrome HDX Matte Black T913800
UltraChrome HDX Orange T913A00
UltraChrome HDX Green T913B00
UltraChrome HDX Violet T913D00
200 mL Ink Cartridges
UltraChrome HDX Violet Ink Set Shown
16
Epson SureColor P5000CE plus SpectroProofer